
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     14/12/2013    12:50

1 2 (t) Michael Carrasco Rodríguez
Ciudad de Motril

16/11/2003
GR4162

4 9.08 8

2 4 (t) Jaime García Ruiz
La Inmaculada-Alg.

15/10/2003
CA8997

6 9.52 7

3 3 (t) Daniel Moreno Corral
At. Mijas

11/06/2003
MA7303

5 9.57 6

4 1 (e) (t) Miqueas Demian Teicher Garcia
Cueva de Nerja-UMA

11/06/2003
MA6432

3 9.60 5

5 5 (t) Roberto Cazorla Castro
Promocion Algeciras

23/03/2004
CA9414

7 9.75 4

6 7 (t) Javier Fernandez Aljama
Clinicas RinconVelez

03/02/2003
MA7627

1 9.94 3

7 6 (t) Sergio Lopez Requena
Unicaja Atletismo

29/05/2003
J5359

8 10.18 2

8 8 (t) Francisco Javier Peña Rubiño
Granada Joven

08/03/2004
GR4358

2 10.93 1

60m MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     14/12/2013    12:25

1 7 (t) Juan Robles Fernández
Clinicas RinconVelez

24/01/2004
MA5708

5 1:30.77 8

2 2 (t) Pablo Ortega  Vilchez
Ciudad de Motril

09/02/2004
GR4305

4 1:31.99 7

3 1 (t) Pedro Comino Mendez
Cueva de Nerja-UMA

21/07/2003
MA5649

2 1:32.93 6

4 8 (t) Rafael Fandila Fernández
Granada Joven

04/07/2003
GR4354

7 1:34.97 5

5 3 (t) Pablo Mota Rodriguez
At. Mijas

01/05/2003
MA7237

1 1:35.89 4

6 6 (t) Nicolas Lopez Caceres
Unicaja Atletismo

30/06/2003
J1031

3 1:36.83 3

7 5 (t) Mario Garcia Ortiz
Promocion Algeciras

23/09/2003
CA9024

8 1:40.85 2

8 4 (t) Rodrigo Hernández Oliver
La Inmaculada-Alg.

22/12/2003
CA8998

6 1:44.02 1

500m MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     14/12/2013    11:55

1 1 (t) David Crespo Gutierrez
Cueva de Nerja-UMA

09/02/2003
MA6342

4.38 3.35 3.71 4.24 4.38 8

2 2 (t) Antonio Miguel Marquez Contreras
Ciudad de Motril

12/06/2003
GR4313

X 3.57 3.53 3.69 3.69 7

3 3 (t) Manuel Campaña Villalba
At. Mijas

06/04/2003
MA7302

3.41 3.29 3.44 X 3.44 6

4 5 (t) Daniel Zayas Alvarez
Promocion Algeciras

27/02/2003
CA1682

3.28 3.22 3.15 2.92 3.28 5

5 4 (t) Daniel Cebada Almagro
La Inmaculada-Alg.

23/05/2003
CA9357

2.83 3.15 3.05 3.02 3.15 4

6 8 (t) Pablo Sánchez Martín
Granada Joven

09/09/2004
GR4331

2.81 2.75 2.78 X 2.81 3

7 6 (t) Gabriel Soria  Sanchez
Unicaja Atletismo

17/10/2003
J5413

X 2.76 2.64 2.61 2.76 2

8 7 (t) Antonio Martinez Rodriguez
Clinicas RinconVelez

28/06/2004
MA7598

2.15 2.54 2.22 X 2.54 1

Longitud MASC. PC
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     14/12/2013    13:05

1 7 (t) José Luis Bermúdez Muñoz
Clinicas RinconVelez

04/04/2003
MA5705

7.23 7.65 7.18 6.71 7.65 8

2 4 (t) Enrique García García-nalda
La Inmaculada-Alg.

25/01/2003
CA9348

6.91 7.01 6.52 6.47 7.01 7

3 5 (t) Alejandro Arias Galan
Promocion Algeciras

11/11/2003
CA1595

X 6.82 6.50 6.62 6.82 6

4 1 (t) Alejandro Garcia Lopez
Cueva de Nerja-UMA

30/04/2003
MA7404

6.29 5.41 6.17 6.29 6.29 5

5 6 (t) Pablo Manuel Vejarano Torres
Unicaja Atletismo

20/10/2003
J1104

6.02 6.09 6.25 X 6.25 4

6 2 (t) Pablo Arquellada Cebrián
Ciudad de Motril

04/02/2003
GR4367

5.31 5.25 6.14 5.99 6.14 3

7 8 (t) Oier López Cáceres
Granada Joven

12/05/2003
GR4349

4.78 5.46 5.61 5.38 5.61 2

8 3 (t) Adrian De La Torre Garcia
At. Mijas

01/03/2004
MA7518

4.78 4.44 5.40 5.55 5.55 1

Peso (2kg) MASC. PC

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final A    14/12/2013    14:15

1 2 Ciudad de Motril 4 2:09.14 8
2 (t) Michael Carrasco Rodríguez 16/11/2003 GR4162
2 (t) Antonio Miguel Marquez Contreras 12/06/2003 GR4313
2 (t) Carlos García  Dominguez 08/11/2003 GR4170
2 (t) Pablo Ortega  Vilchez 09/02/2004 GR4305

2 1 Cueva de Nerja-UMA 5 2:10.86 7
1 (t) Pablo Villena Martin 13/03/2003 MA7405
1 (e) (t) Miqueas Demian Teicher Garcia 11/06/2003 MA6432
1 (t) Pedro Comino Mendez 21/07/2003 MA5649
1 (t) David Crespo Gutierrez 09/02/2003 MA6342

3 4 La Inmaculada-Alg. 6 2:18.89 6
4 (t) Daniel Cebada Almagro 23/05/2003 CA9357
4 (t) Rodrigo Hernández Oliver 22/12/2003 CA8998
4 (t) Enrique García García-nalda 25/01/2003 CA9348
4 (t) Jaime García Ruiz 15/10/2003 CA8997

4 7 Clinicas RinconVelez 3 2:30.53 1
7 (t) Kenan Bianco Jorquera 30/12/2004 MA7628
7 (t) David Fuentes Fernandez 05/08/2004 MA7624
7 (t) Juan Robles Fernández 24/01/2004 MA5708
7 (t) Javier Fernandez Aljama 03/02/2003 MA7627

4x200m MASC. PC
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final B    14/12/2013    14:20

1 5 Promocion Algeciras 5 2:19.70 5
5 (t) Mario Garcia Ortiz 23/09/2003 CA9024
5 (t) Daniel Zayas Alvarez 27/02/2003 CA1682
5 (t) Roberto Cazorla Castro 23/03/2004 CA9414
5 (t) Ezequiel Montero Rojas 27/04/2003 CA9026

2 3 At. Mijas 4 2:25.92 4
3 (t) Juan Manuel Subires Ruiz 12/11/2004 MA7524
3 (t) Juan Ponce Diaz 27/02/2004 MA7611
3 (t) Alvaro Frias Ruiz 09/10/2003 MA7304
3 (t) Adrian De La Torre Garcia 01/03/2004 MA7518

3 6 Unicaja Atletismo 6 2:27.93 3
6 (t) Sergio Lopez Requena 29/05/2003 J5359
6 (t) Victor Llera Santiago 24/08/2003 J5668
6 (t) Adrian Aguilar Araque 01/09/2004 J1023
6 (t) Joaquin Jose Cañada Adan 26/12/2003 J5319

4 8 Granada Joven 3 2:28.71 2
8 (t) Rafael Fandila Fernández 04/07/2003 GR4354
8 (t) Pablo Sánchez Martín 09/09/2004 GR4331
8 (t) Francisco Javier Peña Rubiño 08/03/2004 GR4358
8 (t) Rafael Peña Rubiño 14/02/2003 GR4359

4x200m MASC. PC

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 MTRGR - Ciudad de Motril 33
2 NERMA - Cueva de Nerja-UMA 31
3 INMCA - La Inmaculada-Alg. 25
4 PALCA - Promocion Algeciras 22
5 VELMA - Clinicas RinconVelez 21
6 MIJMA - At. Mijas 21
7 CAJJ - Unicaja Atletismo 14
8 GJOGR - Granada Joven 13
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